
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Trinity Parkes - (983905) - Sandwell Aquatics Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.69 455 H 18/11/17 City of Hereford Open Meet 2017 Hereford Sandwell 3

32.12 437 H 02/04/17 Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Sandwell 3

32.15 436 H 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.19 434 H 25/11/16 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

32.20 434 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.39 426 H 03/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.50 422 F 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.69 414 H 04/12/16 Wyre Forest County Qualifer Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.76 412 H 08/04/18 Haden Hill Open Meet 2018 Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.86 408 H 30/09/17 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

33.02 402 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Sandwell 3

33.14 398 H 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

33.18 396 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

33.42 388 F 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

33.55 383 H 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

34.29 359  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

35.84 314 H 04/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

39.42 236 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

40.77 213 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.14 398 H 09/02/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

33.18 396 H 02/12/18 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.76 412 H 08/04/18 Haden Hill Open Meet 2018 Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.20 434 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.20 434 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.39 426 H 03/12/17 Wyre Forest County Qualifier Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

31.69 455 H 18/11/17 City of Hereford Open Meet 2017 Hereford Sandwell 3

32.86 408 H 30/09/17 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

33.02 402 H 24/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Sandwell 3

32.12 437 H 02/04/17 Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Sandwell 3

32.50 422 F 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.15 436 H 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

32.69 414 H 04/12/16 Wyre Forest County Qualifer Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

32.19 434 H 25/11/16 OSTC Club Championships West Bromwich  4

33.42 388 F 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

33.55 383 H 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Sandwell 2

34.29 359  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Sandwell 3

35.84 314 H 04/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

40.77 213 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

39.42 236 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Sandwell 3
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